Radcup
Radcup

Verein

RSV Rheindirkheim
RV Molsheim

RV 1899 Worrstadt
Mainzer RV

RSV Selzen

Mainzer RV
RSV 1921 Undenheim

Mainzer RV
Mainzer RV

RSV 1921 Undenheim
RSV 1921 Undenheim

RV 1925 Mainz-Ebersheim
RV 1925 Mainz-Ebersheim

RSV Rheindirkheim
Mainzer RV
RV Moélsheim

RV 1925 Mainz-Ebersheim

Mainzer RV
Mainzer RV
RSV 1921 Undenheim

RV 1925 Mainz-Ebersheim
RV 1925 Mainz-Ebersheim

RSV 1921 Undenheim
RSV 1921 Undenheim
Mainzer RV
RSV 1921 Undenheim
Mainzer RV
Mainzer RV

Name

Fischer
Scheurer
Schroder
Friedrich
Neunecker
Wiilfing
Holzen thal

Greve
Scholl

Rauch
Neyrat
Marc
GroR
Schwahl
Jaquet
Bayer
Schwarz

Lehmann
Dietz
Striwer
Werner

Josef
Tornier

Kaschta
Gerbrecht
Puzicha
Prescher
Glnter
GOtz
Dietrich

Vorname

Bernd
Lothar
Hans-Dieter
Harald
Volker

Dietmar
Berthold

Wolfram
Klaus

Steffen
Francois
Schulz-Tensing
Ralf

Helmut

Volker
Edmund
Helmut

Hartmut
Gerhard
Jorg
Sprinkmeier
Ritzinger
Helmut
Karsten
Hans
Jurgen
Bernhard
Stephan
Dieter
Heiko

Jahrgang M/W Kilometer Punkte

1962 m
1939 m
1943 m
1966 m
1950 m

1957 m
1949 m

1960 m
1959 m

1966 m
1963 m

1965 m

1970 m
1934 m
1949 m
1938 m
1957 m

1941 m
1935 m
1942 m
1953 m

1955 m
1948 m

1970 m
1936 m
1966 m
1952 m
1981 m

12571
4382
4045
3422
2022

2004
1994

1772
1644
1617
1498
1416

1402
1275
1235
1200
1104

1051
1004
849
823

710
702

684
603
596
527
460
455
455

472
121
106
104

53

29
53

50
43
42
39
38
37
34
33
32
29
28
26
22
22

19
18

18
17
15
14
13



Radcup

RSV 1921 Undenheim

Mainzer RV

RV 1925 Mainz-Ebersheim

RSV 1921 Undenheim
Mainzer RV
Mainzer RV

Damen

Mainzer RV

RSV Rheindirkheim
RSV Rheindirkheim
RSV Rheindtrkheim
Mainzer RV

RSV 1921 Undenheim

Mdller Mathias
Meining  Alexander
Schénhofen Jens
Ottmar Vollmer

Blodel Volker
Hattersdorf Gerhard
Jutzi Walter
Rusing Gwenda
Wabhlig Claudia
llayda Ozen

Wahlig Johanna
Gerbrecht Petra

Korth Friederike

1965 m

1977 m
1953 m
1962 m
1946 m
1946 m

1971 w
1964 w
2003 w

2003 w
1966 w

1937 w

432
355
348
334
203
111

45

2043
1275
1197

1197
603

564

11

10

= W o1 ©

63
34
32

32
17

15



